33 JAE150400PN SNTC 8X5XNBD CON-SNT-SPA4XTS 21-12-2020 1 5037 Nos. 5037
34 JAE150400PQ SNTC 8X5XNBD CON-SNT-SPA4XTS 21-12-2020 1 5037 Nos. 5037
35 SMC150300AZ SNTC 8X5XNBD CON-SNT-WS-C6509 21-12-2020 1 198517 Nos. 198517
36 SMC150300B1 SNTC 8X5XNBD CON-SNT-WS-C6509 21-12-2020 1 198517 Nos. 198517

21,26,112.00 

Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Twenty One Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Twelve Only E. & O.E

Remarks:
GST AS APPLICABLE

Company's PAN :AAICC1152A

Total

This is a Computer Generated Document

( For the period 1-01-2021 to 31-jul-2021)

Authorised Signatory

for Connectivity IT Services Pvt Ltd

State Name :

Bangalore-560085 Other